Rev. # 20230904 This document is subject to change without notice 5 / 10
europascal GmbH Phone.: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 0 service@europascal.de
DE-63456 Hanau Fax: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 22 http://www.europascal.de
Internal Module Specification and Compatibility
Model
Range
Media
Accuracy
(% FS) [1]
Burst
Pressure
761A-
LLP
761A-
D
761A-
500
761A-
1K mbar [6] inH2O [6]
ADT155-20-DP025 ± 0.62 ± 0.25 Gas ± 0.2 [2] 100x •
ADT155-10-DP050 ± 1.25 ± 0.5 Gas ± 0.1 [3] 100x •
ADT155-05-DP1 ± 2.5 ± 1 Gas ± 0.05 [4] 100x •
ADT155-05-DP2 ± 5 ± 2 Gas ± 0.05 [4] 100x •
ADT155-05-DP5 ± 10 ± 5 Gas ± 0.05 [4] 50x •
ADT155-05-DP10 ± 25 ± 10 Gas ± 0.05 [4]  20x • •
ADT155-05-DP20 ± 50 ± 20 Gas ± 0.05 20x • •
ADT155-05-DP30 ± 75 ± 30 Gas ± 0.05 20x • •
ADT155-05-DP50 ± 125 ± 50 Gas ± 0.05 3x  •
ADT155-02--DP100 ± 250 ± 100 Gas ± 0.02 3x  •
ADT155-02-DP150 ± 350 ± 150 Gas ± 0.02 3x  •
ADT155-02-DP300 ± 700 ± 300 Gas ± 0.02 3x  •
ADT155-02-DP400 -950 to 1K -380 to 400 Gas ± 0.02 3x  •
ADT155-02-DP800 -950 to 2K -380 to 800 Gas ± 0.02 3x  •
ADT155-02-DP1K -950 to 2.5K -380 to 1K Gas ± 0.02 3x  •
Gauge Pressure barg psig
ADT155-02-CP10 ± 0.7 ± 10 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x  • •
ADT155-02-CP15 -0.95 to 1 -13.5 to 15 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x  • •
ADT155-02-CP30 -0.95 to 2 -13.5 to 30 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x  • • •
ADT155-02-CP35 -0.95 to 2.5 -13.5 to 35 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x  • • •
ADT155-02-CP50 -0.95 to 3.5 -13.5 to 50 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x   • •
ADT155-02-CP100 -0.95 to 7 -13.5 to 100 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x   • •
ADT155-02-CP150 -0.95 to 10 -13.5 to 150 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x   • •
ADT155-02-CP200 -0.95 to 14 -13.5 to 200 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x   • •
ADT155-02-CP300 -0.95 to 20 -13.5 to 300 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x   • •
ADT155-02-CP500 -0.95 to 35 -13.5 to 500 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x   • •
ADT155-02-CP600 -0.95 to 40 -13.5 to 600 Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x    •
ADT155-02-CP1K -0.95 to 70 -13.5 to 1K Gas ± 0.02 [5] 3x    ●
[1] FS specification applies to the span of the module range. Accuracy includes one-year stability, except for DP025 to DP10 modules.
[2] Accuracy is a 6 months spec, 1-year long-term drift is 0.2% FS
[3] Accuracy is a 6 months spec, 1-year long-term drift is 0.1% FS